Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Bentley, Duane
Doll, Ed
Hensley, Dan
Jackson, Jim
Cousino, Steve
Steckle, Charlie
Maxwell, Geoff
Bowman, Ross
Kissel, David
Peterka, Dale
Kies, John
Cummins, Steve
Coleman, Melis:
Coleman, Paul
Gibson, Kenny
Helsel, Lou
Lawson, Terry
Smith, Dawson
Lawson, Jack
Gaffney, John
Markel, Tim

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
567
536
526
518
517
517
517
507
501
481
481
463
423
411
411
384

Thursday Evenings 22 ONLY SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
562.3333
531.6667
499.4286
524.5714
518.0000
506.0000
517.0000
505.1000
468.8889
478.4000
477.5000
447.1429
434.8889
421.5556
311.7778
351.8889
475.1250
526.0000
350.5000
333.5000
214.0000
499.5000
211.0000

Handicap
22.6000
47.8333
80.4571
52.8000
57.4000
75.2000
58.1000
75.9200
118.0000
109.4400
110.2500
137.5714
148.6000
160.6000
259.4000
223.3000
112.3875

51.8000
224.5500
239.8500
347.4000

80.4000
350.1000

Score +
Handicap
589.6000
583.8333
606.4571
570.8000
574.4000
592.2000
575.1000
582.9200
619.0000
590.4400
591.2500
600.5714
571.6000
571.6000
670.4000
607.3000

Net
Score
589.6000
583.8333
600.0000
570.8000
574.4000
592.2000
575.1000
582.9200
600.0000
590.4400
591.2500
600.0000
571.6000
571.6000
600.0000
600.0000

Match #

20
6/8/23

Qualifies
Net Score for Ammo

Average

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Haber, Steve
Liebenrood, Pa
Donahoe, Kevir
Sansone, Bob
Hoffman, Jeff
Williams, Dave
Gibson, Kenny
Chaffin, Emie
Crim, Don
Steckle, Charlie
Cousino, Steve
Stewart, Jeff
Lawson, Ray

Club

Member? Matches

yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
551
526
525
493
457
521
485
477
467
408

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
535.2222
519.0000
507.0000
502.4286
497.1667
484.5000
459.2222
442.8333
441.8000
400.7500
501.0000
489.1667
393.0000
208.0000

Handicap
45.3444
56.7000
74.4000
78.0571
82.2667
92.4000
126.7000
141.4500
142.3800
179.3250

79.2000

88.6667
186.3000
352.8000

Score +
Handicap

596.3444
582.7000
599.4000
571.0571
539.2667
613.4000
611.7000
618.4500
609.3800
587.3250

Net
Score
596.3444
582.7000
599.4000
571.0571
539.2667
600.0000
600.0000
600.0000
600.0000
587.3250

Match #

20
6/8/23

Average Qualifies
Net Score for Ammo

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no
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CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Liebenrood, Pa
Steckle, Charlie
Donahoe, Kevi
Sansone, Bob
Chaffin, Emie
Gibson, Kenny
Crim, Don
Peterka, Dale
Gaffney, John
Smith, Dawson
Markel, Tim

Club

Member? Matches

no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

8
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Gross
Score
257
254
237
228
213
211
162

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
247.8750
247.6000
237.8571
252.6667
215.8000
201.0000
184.0000
230.7500
192.0000
132.6667
45.0000

Handicap
316.9125
317.1600
325.9286
312.6000
345.7800
359.1000
374.4000
332.3250
367.2000
420.6000
499.5000

Score +
Handicap

573.9125
571.1600
562.9286
540.6000
558.7800
570.1000
536.4000

Net
Score
573.9125
571.1600
562.9286
540.6000
558.7800
570.1000
536.4000

Match #

20
6/8/23

Average Qualifies

Net Score for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



